






Date Vendor Description Check Number Expenses Revenue Balance

10/1/2016 Beginning Balance 20,360.58$   

10/20/2016 Progressive Architects Engineers Pl Clifford Lk Svcs - 9/30/16 125764 3,750.00$     16,610.58$   

1/12/2017 Montcalm County Treasurer Annual Lake Admin Fees 127527 1,000.00$     15,610.58$   

1/26/2017 Progressive Architects Engineers Pl Qtrly Svcs - December; Clifford Lk 127877 1,750.00$     13,860.58$   

3/9/2017 Plm Lake & Land Management Clifford Lk 2017 Permit App Fee 128541 575.00$        13,285.58$   

4/27/2017 Progressive Architects Engineers Pl Clifford Lk Qtrly Svcs - 3/31/17 129750 1,750.00$     11,535.58$   

5/31/2017 Montcalm County Treasurer 2016 Settlement 19,500.00$   31,035.58$   

7/20/2017 Plm Lake & Land Management Clifford Lake Weed Treatment 131488 8,262.00$     22,773.58$   

7/20/2017 Progressive Architects Engineers Pl Clifford Lake 2 Qtr Svcs 131489 1,750.00$     21,023.58$   

7/27/2017 Plm Lake & Land Management Clifford Lk; Algae, Lily Pad & Weed Treatment 131710 4,020.30$     17,003.28$   

9/14/2017 Montcalm County Treasurer Annual Lake Admin Funds 17 132757 1,000.00$     16,003.28$   

9/28/2017 Stafford Communications Group Acct:P0185751; Aug 133098 435.29$        15,567.99$   

10/19/2017 PLM Lake & Land Management 9/21/2017 Lily Pad Treatment 133452 2,430.00$     13,137.99$   

11/9/2017 The Michigan Riparian Lake Association Subscription 56.00$          13,081.99$   

11/9/2017 Progressive Architects Engineers Pl Clifford Lk 3rd Qtr Svcs 133930 1,750.00$     11,331.99$   

11/17/2017 Stafford Media ACCT:P0185751; SEPT' 18 133934 354.18$        10,977.81$   

11/16/2017 United States Postal Service Postage Stamps 11/14 133999 90.65$          10,887.16$   

2/1/2018 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 135610 2,250.00$     8,637.16$     

3/8/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management DEQ Permit Fee 136315 800.00$        7,837.16$     

4/26/2018 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 135610 2,250.00$     5,587.16$     

5/31/2018 Montcalm County Treasurer 2017 Settlement 22,500.00$   28,087.16$   

7/12/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice 189941 Algae & Weed Treatments 5/31 139118 6,435.00$     21,652.16$   

7/19/2018 Progressive AE Invoice #168437 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 139250 2,250.00$     19,402.16$   

8/16/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice #191070 Weed & Algae Treatment 7/10 139835 1,900.25$     17,501.91$   

8/23/2018 County of Montcalm Invoice #18-027 Annual Administration 139856 1,000.00$     16,501.91$   

9/11/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice # 191592 Lily Pad Treatment 7/24 140452 1,567.50$     14,934.41$   

9/11/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice # 191970 Lily Pad Treatment 8/6 140452 495.00$        14,439.41$   

09/13/18 PLM Lake & Land Management Clipper Treatment 8/15 140452 467.50$        13,971.91$   

10/18/2018 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 14463 2,250.00$     11,721.91$   

11/29/18 The Michigan Riparian Renewal Subscription 142088 56.00$          11,665.91$   

02/28/19 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 144142 2,250.00$     9,415.91$     

03/21/19 MDEQ 2019 DEQ PERMIT APPLICATION FEE/HNM-Q8V7-BB3JO CLIFFORD LAKE144447 800.00$        8,615.91$     

04/18/19 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 145070 2,250.00$     6,365.91$     

6/3/2019 TREASURERS OFFICE 2018 Settlement 22,500.00$   28,865.91$   

6/20/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 146448 9,974.58$     18,891.33$   

7/11/2019 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 146843 2,250.00$     16,641.33$   

9/10/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management TREATMENT WITH DIQUAT, CLIPPER W/AQUATHOL K 148283 2,780.20$     13,861.13$   

9/19/2019 Larry Deuel Invoice #19-030 Reimbursement for water samples 148389 190.00$        13,671.13$   

10/10/2019 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 148811 2,250.00$     11,421.13$   

1/30/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management REIMBURSEMENT FOR PERMIT APPLICATION FEE 151211 800.00$        10,621.13$   

1/30/2020 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 151213 2,250.00$     8,371.13$     

5/31/2020 Montcalm County Treasurer 2019 Settlement 22,500.00$   30,871.13$   

6/18/2020 MLSA MEMBERSHIP MLSA AND SUBSCRIPTION TO RIPARIAN 153609 156.00$        30,715.13$   

7/2/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 6/4/20 153848 10,602.90$   20,112.23$   

7/16/2020 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 154062 1,750.00$     18,362.23$   

9/17/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 8/13/20 155148 504.90$        17,857.33$   

10/15/2020 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 155659 2,000.00$     15,857.33$   

10/29/2020 SPICER GROUP Account Support 156014 50.00$          15,807.33$   

1/21/2021 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 157254 2,000.00$     13,807.33$   

3/11/2021 STATE OF MICHIGAN 2021 Permit Fee 158245 800.00$        13,007.33$   

4/8/2021 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 158616 2,000.00$     11,007.33$   

9/30/2020 Clifford Lake Interest 45.12$          11,052.45$   

9/30/2020 Montcalm County Allocations 348.36$        10,704.09$   

4/30/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Delinquent Settlement 1,794.68$     12,498.77$   

5/1/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Collected Settlement 20,705.32$   33,204.09$   

6/24/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 6/2/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 160014 9,939.00$     23,265.09$   

7/6/2021 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fees 160330 2,000.00$     21,265.09$   

7/13/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 7/1/2021 Algae Treatment 160542 375.00$        20,890.09$   

8/12/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 07/20/2021 Chara/Starry Stonewart Treatment 161055 50.00$          20,840.09$   

10/7/2021 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)4th Quarter Lake Consultant 162065 2,000.00$     18,840.09$   

10/14/2021 MLSA MSLA & Riparian Renewal 162314 142.00$        18,698.09$   

1/20/2022 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)1st Quarter Lake Consulting Fees 163988 2,000.00$     16,698.09$   

1/20/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632)2022 Permit Fee 163986 1,600.00$     15,098.09$   

4/7/2022 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 165494 2,000.00$     13,098.09$   

5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Collected Settlement 21,439.63$   34,537.72$   

5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Delinquent Settlement 1,060.37$     35,598.09$   

5/26/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632)05/04/2022 Sonar Treatment 166671 15,922.44$   19,675.65$   

6/16/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632)05/25/2022 Sonar Treatment 167076 7,576.20$     12,099.45$   

7/7/2022 SPICER GROUP ARC GIS Support 167408 32.80$          12,066.65$   

7/7/2022 SPICER GROUP ARC GIS Support 167408 41.75$          12,024.90$   

7/14/2022 Progressive Architects Engineers PL (385)3rd Quarter Lake Consultant Fee 167583 2,000.00$     10,024.90$   

8/4/2022 United States Postal Service POC# 3531988 07/01/22 -07/31/22 167948 105.45$        9,919.45$     

8/11/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632)07/11/2022 Algae & Weed Treatment 168143 1,426.00$     8,493.45$     

8/11/2022 View Newspaper Group (27737) Public Hearing Notice 168155 232.40$        8,261.05$     

8/11/2022 View Newspaper Group (27737) Affidavit of Posting 168155 87.60$          8,173.45$     

8/18/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632)08/08/2022 Algae Treatment 168179 69.00$          8,104.45$     

9/8/2022 View Newspaper Group (27737) Resolution Publication 168541 1,400.60$     6,703.85$     

Remaining Balance 6,703.85$    
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